A highly absorbent antimicrobial silver dressing
Maxorb® Extra AG provides antimicrobial
silver protection and maximum absorbency
Sustained antimicrobial protection
Offers controlled-release ionic silver for up to four days .
Highly absorbent
Maxorb Extra Ag absorbs more than other alginate or
absorbent silver dressings.

Comparison of Medline
silver dressings
Maxorb Extra Ag Ordering Information
Item No. Description Packaging
MSC9422 Sheet 2" x 2" 10/bx, 10 bx/cs
MSC9445 Sheet 4" x 4.75" 10/bx, 5 bx/cs
MSC9448 Sheet 4" x 8"
MSC9412 Rope 12" x 1" 5/bx, 4 bx/cs
1-800-MEDLINE  |  www.medline.com
© 2005 Medline Industries, Inc. Medline, Maxorb and Stratasorb are registered trademarks of Medline Industries, Inc.,
Arglaes is a registered trademark of Giltech, Ltd., SilvaSorb is a registered trademark of Acrymed, Inc.,Aquacel Ag is a
registered trademark of E.R. Squibb & Sons, L.L.C.,Acticoat is a registered trademark of Westaim Corp.